Contract Costs

Year Contract Cost
2025 | $ 3,362,304.00
2024 | $ 3,251,745.00
2023 | $ 3,067,684.00
2022 | $ 2,963,946.00
2021 | $ 2,924,960.57
2020 | $ 2,855,996.47
2019 | $ 2,788,787.35
2018 | $ 2,957,662.89
2017 |$ 2,957,662.89
2016 |$ 3,125,056.00
2015 | $ 3,040,540.00
2014 | $ 3,628,822.00
2013 | $ 3,695,238.00
2012 | $ 3,640,628.00
2011 | $ 2,517,973.00
2010 | $ 3,402,780.00
2009 | $ 3,506,498.00




